Last name  First name Sex Membership

Babache Henry
Fulljames-Gannon George
Kumar Riaan
Mokhber-Garcia Sebastian

M

M
M
M

None
None
Gold
Gold

Rating
Code

345362F
345363H
340334]

328501H

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
7550 0000 1073K
7550 0000 1132K
7550 1047P  1181A
7550 1952A  2008A

Standard
Rating

0000
0000
1047P
1952A



